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11
12
13
17
21
22
33
55
69
75
91
97

Temps Total
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11
12
14
19
22
33
45
53
60
65

Compétition
Code match
Date
Lieu
SARREBOURG
15
29
29
Sarrebourg
CARABASSE Geoffroy
RANDRIANTSEHENO Marius
SCHAFF Adrien
GRANDJEAN Dylan
KRISZT Hugo
PUGLIESE Quentin
NOMEDE-TISSEUR Jérémie
DESPREAUX Louis
PADOLUS Aurélien
MENGON Marco
POSTAL Maxime
KASTEL Lucas
YAMDJEU Jordan
WERDEL Felix
DOUCHET Sami
15 JOUEURS
Frontignan
GIRAUDEAU Romain
ISNARD Maxime
CAMARA Nathy
LEON Adria
OLIVERAS Pau
MESNARD Kévin
PELEGRIN Lucas
LAURENS Anthony
CANTON Gaetan
COULON Hugo
ALEXANDRE Ayhan
GAILLARD Guenole
BELLAHCENE Nassim
HIELE Emilien
14 JOUEURS

* B.P. : Balle Perdue

FEUILLE DE STATISTIQUES

ProLigue Saison 2022 /2023
131PL23 Journée Journée 17
11/02/2023 Heure 20:30

Le Centre sportif Pierre de Coubertin - Sarrebourg

FRONTIGNAN

18
Fin match 60" 33
33

00:00 717 717 100% 1
00:00 3/4 3/4 75% 1
00:00 1 1
00:00 3/3 0/1 3/4 75% 1 1 1
00:00 11/35 31%
00:00 2/3 2/3 67%
00:00 4/13 31%
00:00 6/10 6/10 60% 3 1
00:00 1
00:00 3/5 3/5 60% 1
00:00 1
00:00 0/1 0/1 0% 1
00:00 2/5 2/5 40% 1 1
00:00 1/2 1/2 50% 1
00:00 2/5 2/5 40% 1

29/45 0/1 29/ 46 63% 15/48 31% 12 1 1 7

00:00 2/5 2/5 40%
00:00 4/6 4/6 67%
00:00 719 3/3 10/12 83% 1
00:00 5/5 5/5 100% 3 1
00:00 3/5 3/5 60%
00:00 0/1 0/1 0% 12/41 29%
00:00 1/3 1/3 33%
00:00 3/4 3/4 75% 1
00:00 1/1 1/1 100%
00:00
00:00 2/3 2/3 67% 4 1
00:00
00:00 1/1 1/1 100%
00:00 1/3 1/3 33% 1
30/46 3/3 33/49 67% 12/41 29% ® 1 1 3

Fonction Nom - Prénom Fonction Nom - Prénom

Arbitre 1

Délégué

Chiffoleau Max

Bernardi Patrick

Arbitre 2 Chiffoleau Jules

Matchs endirect & VOD
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